ORDERING GUIDE — Interventional Models
Multiple Diameter Options for Diverse Clinical Needs
Streamline Access
The deflectable tip
facilitates access to
challenging anatomies
and minimizes the need
for multiple fixed curve

* Contains second soft dilator with 80 cm usable length
ORDERING GUIDE — Interventional Models
Model # Set
(One per box)
Sheath
Inner
Diameter
Usable
Sheath
Length
Usable
Dilator
Length
Curve
Bend
STANDARD
PSS0654509                 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
PSS0655507D2*                 6.5 F 55cm 73 cm 7 mm
PSS0655509                 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
PSS0655517                 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
PSS0656509                 6.5 F 65 cm 83 cm 9 mm
PSS0659009                 6.5 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
PSS0704509                 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
PSS0705509                 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
PSS0705517                 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
PSS0706509                 7 F 65 cm 83 cm 9 mm
PSS0709009                 7 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
PSS0855517                 8.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
PSS1209030                 12 F 90 cm 108 cm 30 mm
PSS1387139                 13.8 F 71 cm 89 cm 39 mm
TD
PSS0705509TD                 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
Pre-formed Shaft (TD)
Straight Shaft (Standard)
•   (1) Passport™ steerable guiding sheath
•   (1) Passport™ straight curved dilator